
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date
Recorded= 1999/03; Name= FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903220001
17591

03/22/1999
10:21:44

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199812300005
21451

199903220001
17581

03/22/1999
10:21:42

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199901060000
06401

199903220001
17601

03/22/1999
10:21:45

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199812280005
14211


