Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/03; Name= FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903220001 17591	03/22/1999 10:21:44	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199812300005 21451	
199903220001 17581	03/22/1999 10:21:42	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199901060000 06401	
199903220001 17601	03/22/1999 10:21:45	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199812280005 14211	